
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$1,541.73

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$122.00

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND
  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

HILLSBORO INLET

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/26/2012
11

/2
6/

20
12

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

POMPANO EMS

  VOTED DEBT

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

2012  Paid Real Estate

2012  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

66,420

66,420
66,420

66,420
66,420

1511

66,420

1.50000

5.25760
0.29540

P
ai

d
Paid

0.06130
0.19190

5.95600

Nov 30, 2012

Nov 30, 2012

0.17570

66,420
66,420

66,420

66,420
66,420

66,420

02A-12-00002116
02

A
-1

2-
00

00
21

16

66,420

202601

202601

122.00

701 NE 30 ST,�CITY OF POMPANO BEACH

$1,480.06
$1

,4
80

.0
6

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

REYES,SALVADOR
R

E
Y

E
S

,S
A

LV
A

D
O

R

33.21
5.71

330.11
2.29

123.30
32.56

0.03450
4.97000
0.49020
1.85640

0.08600
0.50000

REYES,SALVADOR
2530 NE 8 TER
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33064-6477

REYES,SALVADOR
2530 NE 8 TER
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33064-6477

15   POMPANO BEACH FIRE RESCUE

484224-25-1740

484224-25-1740

0
0
0
0

21.37500

CRESTHAVEN NO 11 53-41 B
LOT 5 BLK 10

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

12.75
4.07

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

395.60
99.63

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

19.62
349.21

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

11.67

66,420

0

66,420

0
66,420 0

66,420
66,420 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

66,420

$1,419.73

66,420

66,420

66,420

66,420

66,420
66,420
66,420

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



