bbey Ajayi - Tax (TY Collect	-	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad	/alorem ∆sse	Folio: 202	2601
Property ID Num		Escrow Code					illage Code
484224-25-174			See Below	See Belo		Below	1511
YES,SALVADOR 30 NE 8 TER MPANO BEACH, F I NE 30 ST, CITY OF ESTHAVEN NO 11 53	POMPAN	164-6477 NO BEACH			YMENTS MUST AWN ON US BA	BE MADE IN US NK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
T 5 BLK 10			AD \	ALOREM TAXES			
axing Authority BROWARD COUNT		MISSION	Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
COUNTYWIDE SE			5.25760 0.29540	66,420 66,420	0	66,420 66,420	349.21 19.62
BROWARD CO SCH CAPITAL OUTLAY		OARD	1.50000	66,420	0	66,420	99.63
GENERAL FUND			5.95600	66,420	0	66,420	395.60
EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BA) .		0.06130 0.19190	66,420 66,420	0 0	66,420 66,420	4.07
SFWMD DISTRICT	-		0.17570	66,420	0	66,420	12.75 11.67
NORTH BROWARD	HOSPI	TAL CIL OF BC	1.85640 0.49020	66,420 66,420	0 0	66,420 66,420	123.30 32.56
CITY OF POMPANC) BEACI	H	4.97000 0.03450	66,420 66,420	0 0	66,420 66,420	330.11 2.29
POMPANO EMS HILLSBORO INLET			0.50000 0.08600	66,420 66,420	0	66,420 66,420	33.21 5.71
				00 D VALOREM TAX		orem Taxes:	\$1,419.73 <u>Amount</u>
	CH FIRI				(50	orem Taxes:	
evying Authority 5 POMPANO BEA	CH FIRI			D VALOREM TAX	(50		Amount
5 POMPANO BEA		E RESCUE		ND VALOREM TAX	(ES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 122.00
POMPANO BEA				ND VALOREM TAX	(ES _{Rate} n-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 122.00 \$122.00
POMPANO BEA	No ¹ INTY IX Colle	E RESCUE v 30, 2012 \$0.00 201	2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T	No	CES Rate n-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # 02A Paic PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: 2 sessments -12-00002116 d By REYES,SAL UR TAXES ONLIN	Amount 122.00 \$122.00 \$1,541.73 202601 \$1,480 VADOR NE AT:
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	No ¹ INTY Ix Colle	E RESCUE v 30, 2012 \$0.00 201 ector Not	2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	No Combin	CES Rate n-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass ceipt # 02A Paic PAY YOI broward	sessments: Sessments: Folio: 2 Sessments -12-00002116 d By REYES,SAL UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co	Amount 122.00 \$122.00 \$1,541.73 202601 \$1,480 VADOR NE AT: m
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	Nov INTY IX Colle / TAX CO ENTER / VENUE,	E RESCUE v 30, 2012 \$0.00 201 ector Not OLLECTOR ANNEX ROOM # A100	2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	No Combin 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 20	CES Rate n-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass ceipt # 02A Paic PAY YOI broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: 2 sessments -12-00002116 d By REYES,SAL UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 122.00 \$122.00 \$1,541.73 202601 \$1,480 VADOR NE AT:
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS AY FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov INTY IX Colle (TAX Colle (TAX Colle ENTER) VENUE, E, FL 3	E RESCUE v 30, 2012 \$0.00 201 ector Not OLLECTOR ANNEX ROOM # A100 3301-1895	2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	No Combin 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 20	CES Rate n-Ad Valorem Ass n-Ad Valorem Ass d Valorem Ass acceipt # 02A Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 3	sessments: sessments: Folio: 2 sessments -12-00002116 d By REYES,SAL UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 122.00 \$122.00 \$1,541.73 202601 \$1,480 VADOR VE AT: m Please Pay
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS AY FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov INTY IX Colle TAX Co ENTER VENUE, E, FL 3 E MADE	E RESCUE v 30, 2012 \$0.00 201 ector Not OLLECTOR ANNEX ROOM # A100 3301-1895	2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 484224	No Combin 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 20	CES Rate n-Ad Valorem Ass n-Ad Valorem Ass d Valorem Ass acceipt # 02A Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 3	sessments: sessments: Folio: 2 sessments -12-00002116 d By REYES,SAL UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 122.00 \$122.00 \$1,541.73 202601 \$1,480 VADOR VE AT: m Please Pay
POMPANO BEAG Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS AY FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov INTY IX Colle TAX Co ENTER VENUE, E, FL 3 E MADE	E RESCUE v 30, 2012 \$0.00 201 ector Not OLLECTOR ANNEX ROOM # A100 3301-1895	2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 484224	No Combin 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 20	CES Rate n-Ad Valorem Ass n-Ad Valorem Ass d Valorem Ass acceipt # 02A Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 3	sessments: sessments: Folio: 2 sessments -12-00002116 d By REYES,SAL UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 122.00 \$122.00 \$1,541.73 202601 \$1,480 VADOR VE AT: m Please Pay

- - - -